We hereby make application for membership in Holiday Lakes Property Owners Association Inc. I/We agree to pay \$2000.00 as an entrance-processing fee upon the purchase of property within the Association. I /We further agree as a member of said Association, to pay \$20 per year per lot owned, along with a membership fee of \$600 per year. These fees are for the repair, maintenance, and management of the community owned facilities, lakes, dams, roads, and spillway. Dues shall be pro-rated for applicants applying after March 31 st .							
LOT # PURCHASE	D:			(LIST ALL)			
Head of household:		S	Spouse/Co-ov	wner:			
Phone: SS: xxxx-xx Phone:							
Date of Birth:		Marital Status:		Spouse DOB:			
Mailing address:							
City:		State:		ZIP Code:			
Holiday Lakes Year-Round Resident YES NO		Total in household:		Holiday Lakes Weekend or Summer Resident YES NO			
EMAIL ADDRESS:							
Employment Information							
Employer:				How long:			
Employer address:							
Spouse employer:				How long:			
Spouse employer address:							
EMERGENCY CONTACT							
Name of a relative n	ot residing with y	ou:					
Address:				Phone:			
City:		State:		ZIP Code:			
Relationship:							
		DEPENDENT CHIL	DREN				
Name:			DOB:				
Name:		DOB:					
Name:			DOB:				
Name:			DOB:				
(Non-Family Member) Personal Reference:			Phone:				

HOLIDAY LAKES MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION DATE:

I/We understand that I/we may be requested to furnish a copy of a document evidencing ownership (deed, etc). I/We also understand and agree that I/We will furnish HLPOA Inc., if so requested, the make, year and license of all automobiles owned by my/our family unit that will be entering upon the roads of Holiday Lakes.

I/We further acknowledge that we may be furnished copies of the Deed Restrictions and Rules and Regulations of HLPOA Inc. upon request at the Holiday Lakes office.

A financing charge of two percent (2%) per month (or annual interest of 24%) shall be added to the balances of all charges and dues showing on the Members account and authorized by the bylaws of the Holiday Lakes Property Owners Association. By their signature below, Members specifically acknowledge that effective May 13, 1996, any and all expenses incurred by the Association to collect any delinquent accounts shall be added to their account and shall be the legal liability of the Member. This includes but is not limited to court costs, reasonable attorney fees and any other cost incurred in the collection of the Member's delinquent account.

I/We the undersigned do hereby state that all information in this application is true to the best of my/our knowledge.

Signature of Purchaser	Date
Signature of Co-owner	Date
Title to lot(s) are in the name of	Ex. John Doe, or John & Jane Doe Trust